
  
  

Ward 5 Neighborhood Planning Assembly  

Thursday, June 16, 2016 at 7:00 p.m. St. John’s Club (downstairs), Central Ave. at Lakeside St.  

Facilitator: Alec Bauer; Minutes: Nate Orshan  

  

  

  

7:00 Introductions and Welcome  

7:05 Legislative Update – Representative Mary Sullivan 

7:30 Legislative Update – State Senator Michael Sirotkin 

7:55 NPA Related Open Forum and Closing with Community Social, including lots of food 

Ward 5 NPA Steering Committee:  

• Alec Bauer, Locust St, awbauer@gmail.com  

(Moderator)  

• Bill Keogh, Alder Lane, bkeoghsr@yahoo.com  

(Neighborhood Liaison)  

• Hans Manske, Hayward St, 

handsvt@burlingtontelecom.net (Representative to 

the Neighborhood Coordinating Council)  

• Elisa Nelson, Austin Dr, 

nelsmith@burlingtontelecom.net (Neighborhood 

Liaison)  

• Nate Orshan, Linden Terrace, natosongs@gmail.com 

(Minutes)  

  

City Councilors:   

• Chip Mason,  cmason@burlingtonvt.gov  

• Joan Shannon, jshannon@burlingtonvt.gov   

  

Board of School Commissioners:   

• Susanmarie Harrington, sharrington@bsdvt.org  

• Miriam Stoll mstoll@bsdvt.org   

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

State Representatives Chittenden District 6-3   

• Curt McCormack (D) 318-2585 

curt.mccormack@gmail.com   

• Jill Krowinski (D) 363-3907 jkrowinski@leg.state.vt.us  

Chittenden District 6-5:   

• Johannah Donovan (D) 863-4634 

johannah.donovan@gmail.com   

• Mary Sullivan (D) 862-6632 marysull@yahoo.com   

  

Chittenden District 6-6:   

• Barbara Rachelson (D) (802) 828-2228 

barbara.rachelson@gmail.com   

  

State Senators:   

• Tim Ashe (D/P) 318-0903 

timashe@burlingtontelecom.net   

• Philip Baruth (D) 656-3298 pbaruth@leg.state.vt.us   

• Virginia “Ginny” Lyons (D) 863-6129 

vlyons@leg.state.vt.us   

• Michael Sirotkin (D) 999-4360 

msirotkin@leg.state.vt.us   

• Diane Snelling (R) 482-4382 dbsnelling@aol.com   

• David Zuckerman (P/D) 598-1986 davidz@together.net  

  

For information on accessibility, alternate forms of the 

agenda, including something on the agenda, etc., of the 

Ward 5 Neighborhood Planning Assembly, contact any of 

the Steering Committee members listed above. The Ward 5 

NPA strives for flexibility in planning before and during the 

meeting. Accordingly, the specifics of the agenda and the 

allocated times may change.  


